
Turn At Then Ride Cumulative

L Studebaker 0.2 0.2

R Willow 11.0 11.2

R McDonald's (Stop 1) 0.0 11.2

R Sepulveda 2.0 13.2

L Narbonne / PV Drive E 7.8 19

R Crest Road (Optional) 1.5 20.5

U Crest Road (Optional) 1.5 22

R PV Drive South 11.5 33.5

R Via Corte 0.1 33.6

R Via Del Monte 2.0 35.6

R Granvia Altamira 0.1 35.7

L Granvia Altamira 1.3 37

R Service Center (Stop 2) 0.0 37

L Hawthorne Blvd 2.2 39.2

R PV Drive North 3.3 42.5

L Western Avenue 1.2 43.7

R Lomita Avenue 2.8 46.5

L Wilmington 0.7 47.2

R Sepulveda / Willow 9.0 56.2

L Studebaker 0.3 56.5

R Library Parking Lot 0.0 56.5
Distances Rounded to the Nearest One Tenth of a Mile
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